Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value
($000s)

Area
(mSq)

Residential

Units

BP031934
BP031938
BP032041
BP032069
BP032071
BP032101
BP032113
BP032116
BP032129
BP032130
BP032134
BP032150
BP032154
BP032157
BP032162
BP032164
BP032167
BP032171
BP032174
BP032175
BP032178
BP032179
BP032180
BP032190
BP032191
BP032192
BP032193
BP032194
BP032195
BP032196
BP032197
BP032198
BP032199
BP032200
BP032201
BP032202
BP032203
BP032204
BP032205
BP032206
BP032207
BP032208
BP032209
BP032210
BP032211
BP032213
BP032214
BP032215
BP032217
BP032218
BP032219
BP032220
BP032221

R B G CONSTRUCTION LTD

LEADING EDGE CONSTRUCTION & MILLWORK LTD
BUTTCON WEST LIMITED

IWANSKI ARCHIECTURE

WINMAR LETHBRIDGE

RED TOMATO PIES

SUPERIOR STRUCTURES LTD

SUMUS PROPERTY GROUP LTD

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD

IAN MOXON ARCHITECT INC

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
PHASE ONE CONSTRUCTION LTD

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

SOLAR YYC INC

K PAUL ARCHITECT

SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

TROPHY ROOM CONTRACTING
SOUTHLAND TRAILER CORP
HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

PLATINUM CONTRACTING

D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD
HOMEOWNER

D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD
HOMEOWNER

CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC
HOMEOWNER

FIREFLY SOLAR INC

FIREFLY SOLAR INC

FIREFLY SOLAR INC

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
HOMEOWNER

SOLIS ENERGY

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

FIREFLY SOLAR INC

HOMEOWNER

C4 FABRICATING INC

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
HOMEOWNER

NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD

TORES DEVELOPMENT & REALTY INVESTMENT INC
SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD

4045031 STN

70 3475 30 AVE N

960 19 ST S

62521 ST S

1500 2 AVE S

361 STAFFORD DR N
1706 6 AVE S

500 905 1 AVE S

769 RIVERHILLS LANDNG W
22912 STN

417 CANYON RIDGE CIR W
390 TWINRIVER RD W
1505 23 AVE N

680 DEVONIARD W

606 102 SCENIC DR N
552 RIVERHILLS WAY W
31 GREYWOLF RD N

50 RIVERINE LANE W

5 MAURETANIA RD W
22225 AVE S

252536 STN

63 MT CRANDELL CRES W
140541 STN

72 LAFAYETTE BLVD W
435 KEYSTONE CHASE W
1064 CALEDONIA PL W
66 RYERSON BAY W
291746 ST S

315 MT SUNDIAL CRT W
1610 12 AVE S

377 RED CROW BLVD W
2118 MCGILL BLVD W
1414 LAKEVIEW DR S
1218 41 AVEN

1042 CANYON BLVD W
50 CANYON CLOSE W
281 FAIRMONT BLVD S
101413 ST S

63019 ST N

2911 31 AVE S

2409 13 AVE N

206 OJIBWA PL W

76 CANYONCREST PT W
181322 AVE S

3522 9 AVE N

171 GOLDENROD RD W
3701 23 AVE S

5156 ST S

229 AGNES SHORT PL N
189 RIVERGROVE CHASE W
1820 31 STN

383 CALEDONIA BLVD W
3525 32 AVE N

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations
Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Other

Single Family Dwellings - New
Secondary Suites - New
Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Additions

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Industrial - Additions & Alterations

STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
HOSPITAL

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
RESTAURANT / BAR
SINGLE HOUSE

RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
DAYCARE,NURSING HOME
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT CONDO
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
RESTAURANT / BAR
RETAIL COMPLEX
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX/ UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
MANUF./MOBILE HOME
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
MANUFACTURING BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
MANUFACTURING BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

$478,517
$31,000
$11,779,228
$3,280,102
$160,000
$167,000
$48,177
$624,000
$258,800
$35,000
$527,519
$33,456
$6,250
$687,158
$7,727
$575,210
$33,234
$16,790
$250,000
$85,000
$5,000
$25,000
$5,000
$31,487
$17,000
$24,000
$26,000
$36,802
$26,630
$17,190
$33,333
$59,240
$140,742
$5,000
$24,640
$24,310
$21,775
$17,000
$15,174
$13,425
$26,656
$12,600
$51,921
$48,177
$1,000
$26,000
$17,642
$81,280
$5,687
$40,000
$33,610
$395,393
$400,000

7000
1463.22
90526
0
852.66
1033
53.5
634.5
110.55
0
251.58
37.16
0

169

0
199.46
52.12
0

487
139.35

53.51
2375.3

138.98
3645
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Permit #

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value
($000s)

Area
(mSq)

Residential
Units

BP032222
BP032223
BP032224
BP032225
BP032226
BP032227
BP032228
BP032229
BP032230
BP032231
BP032232
BP032233
BP032234
BP032237
BP032239
BP032240
BP032241
BP032242
BP032243
BP032244
BP032245
BP032246
BP032247
BP032248
BP032249
BP032250
BP032251
BP032252
BP032253
BP032254
BP032255
BP032256
BP032257
BP032258
BP032259
BP032262
BP032263
BP032264
BP032265
BP032267
BP032269
BP032270
BP032273
BP032275
BP032277
BP032278
BP032280
BP032281
BP032282
BP032283
BP032284
DEMO00539
DEMO00540

Applicant
HOMEOWNER
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
FIREFLY SOLAR INC

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION

HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
1ST TECHNICALL SYSTEMS INC
HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

CAMCO FENCING

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

CAMCO FENCING

BEZOOYEN CONTRACTING INC
CAMCO FENCING

CAMCO FENCING

CAMCO FENCING

ALVIN REINHARD FRITZ ARCHITECTURE INC

FIREFLY SOLAR INC

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY APPLICATION

WINMAR LETHBRIDGE
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
MIKADO ELECTRIC

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

BEZOOYEN CONTRACTING INC
FIREFLY SOLAR INC

D B S ENVIRONMENTAL
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
TROPHY ROOM CONTRACTING
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

239 NORTHLANDER BEND W
82 SARCEE PL W

41327 ST S

1517 10A AVE S

810 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
58 RIVERCREST CRT W
303236 STN

4221 LETTICE PERRY RD N
819 ABERDEEN PL W

446 GATEWAY CRES S

215 CORVETTE CRES S
1010 12A ST S

1106 LAKELAND CRES S
383 AQUITANIA BLVD W

54 GOLDENROD PL W

186 CARIBOU BEND N

185 CARIBOU BEND N

233 DIEPPE BLVD S

437 ARBOURWOOD TERR S
4622 31 AVE S

4626 31 AVE S

343 SQUAMISH CRT W

3605 14 AVEN

232 SQUAMISH CRT W

B 120 MAYOR MAGRATH DR N
205 HARU MORIYAMA PL N
409 BLACKWOLF BLVD N
1204 AVE S

409 BLACKWOLF BLVD N
525 MALAHAT GREEN W
210513 STN

1024 COALBROOK GATE W
273 COALBANKS BLVD W
110 CARIBOU BEND N

106 CARIBOU BEND N
2241214 AVE S

817 ATLANTIC COVE W

343 SQUAMISH CRT W

501 ARBOURWOOD TERR S
638 13 ST S

143033 STN

2541 FAIRWAY RD S

21 SIXMILERD S

192 TARTAN CIR W

155 LAVAL BLVD W

509 SUNRIDGE CRES W

63 MT CRANDELL CRES W
251423 STN

47 SARCEE PLW

24 NORTHLANDER WAY W
906 MAYDELL PALMER VISTA N
111017 STN

31519 STN

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Duplexes - Additions / Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Secondary Suites - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Commercial - New

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Demolition

Demolition

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
APARTMENT CONDO
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX/ UP DOWN DUPLEX
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX/ UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION

CONYV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

INSTALLATION OF A PRE-FAB BLDG

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

$59,240
$32,689
$4,366
$834,799
$19,915
$31,075
$1,000
$10,663
$11,000
$31,000
$5,000
$1,955
$14,000
$37,617
$10,477
$308,105
$308,105
$4,366
$792,572
$4,075
$3,820
$6,112
$24,000
$9,750
$9,700
$38,140
$615,507
$9,000
$44,162
$41,823
$6,000
$36,802
$36,802
$443,174
$464,217
$71,088
$5,400
$7,727
$797,565
$13,996
$245,093
$12,000
$23,890
$48,177
$34,000
$14,000
$16,371
$32,500
$23,967
$38,506
$32,049
$0

$0

92.9

0

9.29
291.72
0

0

1277
16.72

3.02

0

59
26.76
101.64
101.64
11.15
401.62
10.41
9.75
15.61
6.69
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Value Area Residential

Permit # Applicant Address Type of Construction Building Type Scope of Work ($000s)  (mSq) Units
DEM00541  RESOLVE EARTHWORKS & ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 106 43 ST S Other UTILITY BLDG USER ENTERED $0 0 0
DEMO00542  RESOLVE EARTHWORKS & ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 4001 18 AVE N Other UTILITY BLDG USER ENTERED $0 0 0
FF000644 CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD 8287 STN Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Foundation APARTMENT STRATA FOUNDATION $128,000 732 0

0

FF000645 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 1517 10A AVE S Single Family Foundations SINGLE HOUSE FOUNDATION $1,000 0
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